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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИНЬКОВА Любо СПБ  1  V  V  4  2 0,400 0 17 3
АНАЦКАЯ Анаста СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1
КАНДАТ Анастаси СПБ  0  1  V  2  V 0,400 -7 13 5
ОВЧИННИКОВА СПБ  2  0  2  2  3 0,000 -16 9 6
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диа СПБ  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 9 22 2
НЕСТЕРКИНА Ека СПБ  V  1  3  V  0 0,400 -6 14 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВ СПБ  2  V  4  V  4 0,400 3 20 4
МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СПБ  V  V  2  V  4 0,600 6 21 3
СТЕПАНОВА Соф СПБ  0  1  1  V  0 0,200 -17 7 5
АФАНАСЬЕВА Ал СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
КОНСТАНТИНОВ СПБ  2  2  4  2  4 0,000 -11 14 6
ПОЛЯКОВА Карол СПБ  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 4 21 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНТОНОВА Веро СПБ  0  V  4  4  1 0,200 -10 14 5
НАУМКИНА Софь СПБ  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 12 21 2
ДЕМИДОВА Вале СПБ  4  0  3  2  1 0,000 -15 10 6
ДЁГТЕВА Мария СПБ  V  0  V  V  2 0,600 -3 17 3
ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ  V  4  V  3  4 0,400 0 21 4
КОЛЫШКИНА Ан СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КЭССИДИ Кристи СПБ  1  1  0  V  V 0,400 -8 12 5
ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  0  0  V  3 0,400 -4 13 4
ШАПОШНИКОВА СПБ  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 18 24 2
ЕРМИЛОВА Марь СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
БОДУНОВА Дарья СПБ  1  1  0  3  1 0,000 -19 6 6
ГОРЧАКОВА Елен СПБ  4  V  0  2  V 0,400 -3 16 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИТВИНОВА Вас СПБ  2  1  1  2  3 0,000 -16 9 6
БОЧАРОВА Эльви СПБ  V  2  1  V  V 0,600 0 18 3
БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 12 23 2
ТРАВКИНА Таиси СПБ  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 13 24 1
ВИНОГРАДОВА А СПБ  V  2  0  V  3 0,400 -6 15 5
ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ  V  4  3  1  V 0,400 -3 18 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АНАЦКАЯ Анаста СПБ 1,000 20 25 квалифицированных
2 ЕРМИЛОВА Марь СПБ 1,000 16 25 квалифицированных
2 КОЛЫШКИНА Ан СПБ 1,000 16 25 квалифицированных
4 АФАНАСЬЕВА Ал СПБ 1,000 15 25 квалифицированных
5 ШАПОШНИКОВА СПБ 0,800 18 24 квалифицированных
6 ТРАВКИНА Таиси СПБ 0,800 13 24 квалифицированных
7 БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СПБ 0,800 12 23 квалифицированных
8 НАУМКИНА Софь СПБ 0,800 12 21 квалифицированных
9 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диа СПБ 0,800 9 22 квалифицированных

10 ПОЛЯКОВА Карол СПБ 0,800 4 21 квалифицированных
11 МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СПБ 0,600 6 21 квалифицированных
12 БОЧАРОВА Эльви СПБ 0,600 0 18 квалифицированных
13 ДЁГТЕВА Мария СПБ 0,600 -3 17 квалифицированных
14 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВ СПБ 0,400 3 20 квалифицированных
15 ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ 0,400 0 21 квалифицированных
16 МИНЬКОВА Любо СПБ 0,400 0 17 квалифицированных
17 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ 0,400 -3 18 квалифицированных
18 ГОРЧАКОВА Елен СПБ 0,400 -3 16 квалифицированных
19 ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ 0,400 -4 13 квалифицированных
20 ВИНОГРАДОВА А СПБ 0,400 -6 15 квалифицированных
21 НЕСТЕРКИНА Ека СПБ 0,400 -6 14 квалифицированных
22 КАНДАТ Анастаси СПБ 0,400 -7 13 квалифицированных
23 КЭССИДИ Кристи СПБ 0,400 -8 12 выбывший
24 АНТОНОВА Веро СПБ 0,200 -10 14 выбывший
25 СТЕПАНОВА Соф СПБ 0,200 -17 7 выбывший
26 КОНСТАНТИНОВ СПБ 0,000 -11 14 выбывший
27 ДЕМИДОВА Вале СПБ 0,000 -15 10 выбывший
28 ЛИТВИНОВА Вас СПБ 0,000 -16 9 выбывший
28 ОВЧИННИКОВА СПБ 0,000 -16 9 выбывший
30 БОДУНОВА Дарья СПБ 0,000 -19 6 выбывший
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